	•
THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION G. Stephen Walters ISBA # 05813	
111014 DOOR DECEMBER	Book 2004 Page 5923 Type 03 02 Pages 1 Date 12/14/2004 Time 3:31 PM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00
8 1 1 1 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	MICHELLE "MICKI" UTSLER, COUNTY RECORDS
And contilled the second of th	
Preparer Stephen Walters, 101 1/2 W. Jefferson, Winterset, (5) Individual's Name Street Address	
Address Tax Statement : Richard Dickinson 2397 Upland Lane, St. (	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER Charles, IA 50240
QUIT CLAIN	1 DEED
For the consideration of no actual consideration	
Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration, RICHARD DICKINSON and KATHLEEM. DICKINSON, HI	ushand and Wife
	WOOD TO LIV
do hereby Quit Claim to	
RICHARD DICKINSON and KATHLEENA. DICKINSON, as Not as Tenants in Common	Joint Tenants with Full Rights of Survivorship and
all our right, title, interest, estate, claim and demand in the Madison County,	
County, Iowa.  Deed between husband and wife. No consider	ration.
Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rig	
Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, accord	ding to the context.
Dated: December 10 2008	Cyclical D. Vielinan
STATE OF IOWA SS: MADISON COUNTY,	chard Dickinson (Grantor)  While A. Dickinson (Grantor)  (Grantor)
2 2016	(Grantor)
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged that they executed the same as their	(Grantor)
voluntary act and deed.	(Grantor)

© The lowa State Bar Association 2003 IOWADOCS \* 106 QUIT CLAIM DEED Revised January, 1999

Notary Public

(s) only)

(This form

(Grantor)

(Grantor)